
Application Date

Post 

Code 

Area

Property 

Type
Beds Status Valuation Discount

Purchase 

Price

Date 

COMPLETED

02-Jan-2018 N5 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £360,000.00 £104,900.00 £255,100.00

02-Jan-2018 N5 Flat 1 CANCELLED £465,000.00 £104,900.00 £360,100.00

03-Jan-2018 N4 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £380,000.00 £104,900.00 £275,100.00

03-Jan-2018 N1 House 2 COMPLETED £475,000.00 £104,900.00 £370,100.00 25-Feb-2019

03-Jan-2018 N1 Maisonette 2 CANCELLED £690,000.00 £104,900.00 £585,100.00

03-Jan-2018 N4 Maisonette 2 CANCELLED £555,000.00 £104,900.00 £450,100.00

04-Jan-2018 N5 Flat 4 COMPLETED £530,000.00 £104,900.00 £425,100.00 16-Sep-2019

05-Jan-2018 N19 Flat 1 CANCELLED £310,000.00 £104,900.00 £205,100.00

05-Jan-2018 N7 Flat 1 CANCELLED £380,000.00 £104,900.00 £275,100.00

08-Jan-2018 N19 Maisonette 3 WITHDRAWN £420,000.00 £104,900.00 £315,100.00

08-Jan-2018 N1 Maisonette 1 CANCELLED £500,000.00 £104,900.00 £395,100.00

10-Jan-2018 N1 Flat 3 CANCELLED £550,000.00 £104,900.00 £445,100.00

11-Jan-2018 N19 Flat 1 CANCELLED £385,000.00 £104,900.00 £280,100.00

12-Jan-2018 N19 House 3 COMPLETED £630,000.00 £104,900.00 £525,100.00 21-Jan-2019

15-Jan-2018 N7 Maisonette 2 CANCELLED £550,000.00 £104,900.00 £445,100.00

16-Jan-2018 N1 Flat 1 CANCELLED £340,000.00 £104,900.00 £235,100.00

16-Jan-2018 N7 Flat 1 CANCELLED £350,000.00 £104,900.00 £245,100.00

17-Jan-2018 N4 Maisonette 3 CANCELLED £435,000.00 £104,900.00 £330,100.00

17-Jan-2018 N4 Maisonette 3 CANCELLED £370,000.00 £104,900.00 £265,100.00

18-Jan-2018 N19 Flat 0 CANCELLED £210,000.00 £104,900.00 £105,100.00

18-Jan-2018 N7 House 4 CANCELLED £590,000.00 £104,900.00 £485,100.00

19-Jan-2018 N7 Flat 3 CANCELLED £675,000.00 £104,900.00 £570,100.00

19-Jan-2018 N5 Flat 1 CANCELLED £415,000.00 £104,900.00 £310,100.00

19-Jan-2018 N7 Maisonette 2 CANCELLED £435,000.00 £104,900.00 £330,100.00

22-Jan-2018 N19 House 3 CANCELLED £700,000.00 £104,900.00 £595,100.00

23-Jan-2018 N1 Flat 1 CANCELLED £395,000.00 £104,900.00 £290,100.00

24-Jan-2018 N19 Flat 3 ACCP £425,000.00 £104,900.00 £320,100.00

24-Jan-2018 N19 Flat 1 COMPLETED £360,000.00 £104,900.00 £255,100.00 17-Dec-2018

26-Jan-2018 N7 Flat 1 CANCELLED £330,000.00 £104,900.00 £225,100.00

26-Jan-2018 N7 Flat 1 CANCELLED £350,000.00 £104,900.00 £245,100.00

29-Jan-2018 N1 Flat 1 CANCELLED £290,000.00 £104,900.00 £185,100.00

29-Jan-2018 N19 Flat 1 CANCELLED £275,000.00 £104,900.00 £170,100.00

30-Jan-2018 N4 Flat 2 WITHDRAWN £485,000.00 £108,000.00 £377,000.00

30-Jan-2018 N1 House 3 CANCELLED £650,000.00 £104,900.00 £545,100.00

30-Jan-2018 N7 Maisonette 3 CANCELLED £520,000.00 £104,900.00 £415,100.00

31-Jan-2018 N1 Flat 1 CANCELLED £350,000.00 £104,900.00 £245,100.00

31-Jan-2018 N19 Flat 1 COMPLETED £320,000.00 £104,900.00 £215,100.00 01-Oct-2018

31-Jan-2018 N4 Flat 3 WITHDRAWN £320,000.00 £104,900.00 £215,100.00

01-Feb-2018 N1 House 2 CANCELLED £515,000.00 £104,900.00 £410,100.00

01-Feb-2018 N7 House 3 CANCELLED £680,000.00 £104,900.00 £575,100.00

05-Feb-2018 N19 Flat 0 WITHDRAWN £200,000.00 £104,900.00 £95,100.00

06-Feb-2018 N19 Flat 1 CANCELLED £400,000.00 £104,900.00 £295,100.00

06-Feb-2018 N1 Maisonette 2 COMPLETED £415,000.00 £104,900.00 £310,100.00 15-Apr-2019

07-Feb-2018 N7 Maisonette 3 CANCELLED £500,000.00 £104,900.00 £395,100.00

08-Feb-2018 N5 Flat 3 CANCELLED £550,000.00 £104,900.00 £445,100.00

09-Feb-2018 N1 Maisonette 3 CANCELLED £545,000.00 £104,900.00 £440,100.00

12-Feb-2018 N5 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £425,000.00 £104,900.00 £320,100.00

12-Feb-2018 N7 Maisonette 2 WITHDRAWN £440,000.00 £104,900.00 £335,100.00

Islington Council FOI 498281 November 2019



Application Date

Post 

Code 

Area

Property 

Type
Beds Status Valuation Discount

Purchase 

Price

Date 

COMPLETED

13-Feb-2018 N7 Flat 1 COMPLETED £200,000.00 £100,000.00 £100,000.00 10-Dec-2018

13-Feb-2018 N4 House 3 CANCELLED £900,000.00 £104,900.00 £795,100.00

13-Feb-2018 N1 Maisonette 2 CANCELLED £700,000.00 £104,900.00 £595,100.00

15-Feb-2018 N7 Flat 1 CANCELLED £340,000.00 £104,900.00 £235,100.00

19-Feb-2018 N19 Flat 1 COMPLETED £320,000.00 £104,900.00 £215,100.00 15-Apr-2019

19-Feb-2018 N1 Maisonette 1 COMPLETED £340,000.00 £104,900.00 £235,100.00 11-Mar-2019

19-Feb-2018 N19 Maisonette 3 WITHDRAWN £475,000.00 £104,900.00 £370,100.00

23-Feb-2018 N1 Flat 3 CANCELLED £540,000.00 £104,900.00 £435,100.00

23-Feb-2018 N19 Maisonette 2 CANCELLED £455,000.00 £104,900.00 £350,100.00

26-Feb-2018 N7 Flat 2 CANCELLED £400,000.00 £104,900.00 £295,100.00

26-Feb-2018 N1 Maisonette 3 WITHDRAWN

28-Feb-2018 N1 Flat 1 CANCELLED £350,000.00 £104,900.00 £245,100.00

28-Feb-2018 N1 Maisonette 2 CANCELLED £450,000.00 £104,900.00 £345,100.00

02-Mar-2018 N7 Flat 1 COMPLETED £360,000.00 £104,900.00 £255,100.00 20-May-2019

02-Mar-2018 N5 Flat 1 CANCELLED £390,000.00 £104,900.00 £285,100.00

07-Mar-2018 N4 Flat 1 CANCELLED £210,000.00 £104,900.00 £105,100.00

08-Mar-2018 N7 Flat 1 CANCELLED £215,000.00 £104,900.00 £110,100.00

08-Mar-2018 N7 Flat 2 DENIED

09-Mar-2018 N4 Flat 3 CANCELLED £365,000.00 £104,900.00 £260,100.00

09-Mar-2018 N4 Flat 1 CANCELLED £425,000.00 £104,900.00 £320,100.00

12-Mar-2018 N7 Maisonette 1 COMPLETED £320,000.00 £104,900.00 £215,100.00 26-Nov-2018

13-Mar-2018 N1 Flat 0 CANCELLED £235,000.00 £104,900.00 £130,100.00

14-Mar-2018 N7 Flat 1 CANCELLED £335,000.00 £104,900.00 £230,100.00

16-Mar-2018 N4 Flat 1 WITHDRAWN £230,000.00 £104,900.00 £125,100.00

16-Mar-2018 N4 Flat 2 CANCELLED £290,000.00 £104,900.00 £185,100.00

22-Mar-2018 N1 Maisonette 3 CANCELLED £800,000.00 £104,900.00 £695,100.00

06-Apr-2018 N1 Flat 2 WITHDRAWN £490,000.00 £108,000.00 £382,000.00

06-Apr-2018 N19 Flat 1 COMPLETED £310,000.00 £108,000.00 £202,000.00 11-Feb-2019

06-Apr-2018 N19 Flat 1 CANCELLED £390,000.00 £108,000.00 £282,000.00

06-Apr-2018 N19 Flat 1 COMPLETED £300,000.00 £108,000.00 £192,000.00 18-Feb-2019

06-Apr-2018 N5 Flat 1 COMPLETED £350,000.00 £108,000.00 £242,000.00 28-Jan-2019

06-Apr-2018 N7 Flat 1 DENIED

09-Apr-2018 N7 Flat 1 COMPLETED £190,000.00 £95,000.00 £95,000.00 05-Nov-2018

09-Apr-2018 N7 Flat 2 CANCELLED £440,000.00 £108,000.00 £332,000.00

10-Apr-2018 N5 Flat 0 COMPLETED £250,000.00 £108,000.00 £142,000.00 26-Nov-2018

10-Apr-2018 N7 Flat 1 CANCELLED £320,000.00 £108,000.00 £212,000.00

11-Apr-2018 N1 Flat 1 CANCELLED £370,000.00 £108,000.00 £262,000.00

11-Apr-2018 N1 House 3 COMPLETED £590,000.00 £108,000.00 £482,000.00 15-Apr-2019

11-Apr-2018 N1 Maisonette 2 WITHDRAWN £640,000.00 £108,000.00 £532,000.00

11-Apr-2018 N19 Maisonette 3 COMPLETED £620,000.00 £108,000.00 £512,000.00 28-Jan-2019

13-Apr-2018 N1 Flat 1 CANCELLED £365,000.00 £108,000.00 £257,000.00

16-Apr-2018 N19 Flat 1 CANCELLED £300,000.00 £108,000.00 £192,000.00

16-Apr-2018 N7 Flat 2 CANCELLED £460,000.00 £108,000.00 £352,000.00

16-Apr-2018 N7 Flat 2 CANCELLED £460,000.00 £108,000.00 £352,000.00

17-Apr-2018 N19 Flat 3 CANCELLED £575,000.00 £108,000.00 £467,000.00

18-Apr-2018 N7 Maisonette 2 CANCELLED £455,000.00 £108,000.00 £347,000.00

20-Apr-2018 N19 Flat 2 CANCELLED £460,000.00 £108,000.00 £352,000.00

20-Apr-2018 N7 Flat 1 COMPLETED £330,000.00 £108,000.00 £222,000.00 21-Jan-2019

Islington Council FOI 498281 November 2019



Application Date

Post 

Code 

Area

Property 

Type
Beds Status Valuation Discount

Purchase 

Price

Date 

COMPLETED

20-Apr-2018 N1 Flat 1 COMPLETED £425,000.00 £108,000.00 £317,000.00 20-Nov-2019

20-Apr-2018 N7 House 6 DENIED

24-Apr-2018 N1 Maisonette 3 CANCELLED £520,000.00 £108,000.00 £412,000.00

25-Apr-2018 N1 Maisonette 2 CANCELLED £460,000.00 £108,000.00 £352,000.00

25-Apr-2018 N1 Maisonette 4 CANCELLED £950,000.00 £108,000.00 £842,000.00

30-Apr-2018 N7 Maisonette 2 CANCELLED £750,000.00 £108,000.00 £642,000.00

02-May-2018 N1 Flat 2 CANCELLED £700,000.00 £108,000.00 £592,000.00

02-May-2018 N1 Maisonette 2 CANCELLED £510,000.00 £108,000.00 £402,000.00

02-May-2018 N19 Maisonette 2 CANCELLED £420,000.00 £108,000.00 £312,000.00

03-May-2018 N1 Maisonette 3 CANCELLED £770,000.00 £108,000.00 £662,000.00

04-May-2018 N7 Flat 1 COMPLETED £370,000.00 £108,000.00 £262,000.00 01-Apr-2019

08-May-2018 N1 Flat 1 CANCELLED

08-May-2018 N7 Flat 2 COMPLETED £220,000.00 £108,000.00 £112,000.00 08-Jul-2019

10-May-2018 N7 Flat 2 WITHDRAWN £410,000.00 £108,000.00 £302,000.00

11-May-2018 N5 Flat 1 CANCELLED £340,000.00 £108,000.00 £232,000.00

11-May-2018 N7 Flat 1 CANCELLED £340,000.00 £108,000.00 £232,000.00

11-May-2018 N7 Flat 2 CANCELLED £420,000.00 £108,000.00 £312,000.00

11-May-2018 N7 Maisonette 2 CANCELLED £520,000.00 £108,000.00 £412,000.00

16-May-2018 N1 Flat 1 CANCELLED £340,000.00 £108,000.00 £232,000.00

16-May-2018 N4 Flat 0 CANCELLED £200,000.00 £108,000.00 £92,000.00

16-May-2018 N1 House 3 CANCELLED £650,000.00 £108,000.00 £542,000.00

18-May-2018 N1 Flat 1 WITHDRAWN

21-May-2018 N5 Flat 2 CANCELLED £430,000.00 £108,000.00 £322,000.00

22-May-2018 N5 Flat 3 CANCELLED £460,000.00 £108,000.00 £352,000.00

23-May-2018 N19 Flat 1 CANCELLED £330,000.00 £108,000.00 £222,000.00

23-May-2018 N7 Flat 1 CANCELLED £340,000.00 £108,000.00 £232,000.00

24-May-2018 N4 House 2 CANCELLED £675,000.00 £108,000.00 £567,000.00

24-May-2018 N19 Maisonette 3 COMPLETED £420,000.00 £108,000.00 £312,000.00 25-Mar-2019

25-May-2018 N4 House 3 COMPLETED £450,000.00 £108,000.00 £342,000.00 11-Mar-2019

29-May-2018 N1 Flat 1 COMPLETED £365,000.00 £108,000.00 £257,000.00 20-May-2019

30-May-2018 N5 Flat 1 COMPLETED £365,000.00 £108,000.00 £257,000.00 08-Apr-2019

31-May-2018 N5 Maisonette 2 CANCELLED £820,000.00 £108,000.00 £712,000.00

04-Jun-2018 N5 Flat 3 CANCELLED £455,000.00 £108,000.00 £347,000.00

05-Jun-2018 N4 Maisonette 2 CANCELLED £410,000.00 £108,000.00 £302,000.00

06-Jun-2018 N19 Flat 1 CANCELLED £370,000.00 £108,000.00 £262,000.00

06-Jun-2018 N7 Flat 1 COMPLETED £370,000.00 £108,000.00 £262,000.00 04-Mar-2019

06-Jun-2018 N19 Maisonette 3 CANCELLED £440,000.00 £108,000.00 £332,000.00

07-Jun-2018 N1 Maisonette 2 DENIED

08-Jun-2018 N7 Flat 2 CANCELLED £410,000.00 £108,000.00 £302,000.00

15-Jun-2018 N1 Flat 2 CANCELLED £520,000.00 £108,000.00 £412,000.00

15-Jun-2018 N19 Maisonette 3 CANCELLED £360,000.00 £108,000.00 £252,000.00

18-Jun-2018 N1 Flat 2 CANCELLED £480,000.00 £108,000.00 £372,000.00

19-Jun-2018 N7 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £270,000.00 £108,000.00 £162,000.00

22-Jun-2018 N7 Maisonette 1 CANCELLED £380,000.00 £108,000.00 £272,000.00

25-Jun-2018 N19 Flat 2 CANCELLED £430,000.00 £108,000.00 £322,000.00

25-Jun-2018 N19 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £340,000.00 £108,000.00 £232,000.00

25-Jun-2018 N7 House 4 COMPLETED £620,000.00 £108,000.00 £512,000.00 21-Oct-2019

26-Jun-2018 N1 Flat 1 COMPLETED £470,000.00 £108,000.00 £362,000.00 25-Feb-2019

Islington Council FOI 498281 November 2019



Application Date

Post 

Code 

Area

Property 

Type
Beds Status Valuation Discount

Purchase 

Price

Date 

COMPLETED

02-Jul-2018 N19 Flat 1 CANCELLED £340,000.00 £108,000.00 £232,000.00

02-Jul-2018 N7 Flat 1 COMPLETED £370,000.00 £108,000.00 £262,000.00 25-Mar-2019

06-Jul-2018 N5 Flat 3 CANCELLED £455,000.00 £108,000.00 £347,000.00

08-Jul-2018 N19 Flat 1 COMPLETED £340,000.00 £108,000.00 £232,000.00 08-Jul-2019

09-Jul-2018 N4 Flat 1 CANCELLED £250,000.00 £108,000.00 £142,000.00

11-Jul-2018 N7 Flat 1 CANCELLED £365,000.00 £108,000.00 £257,000.00

13-Jul-2018 N1 Maisonette 2 CANCELLED £780,000.00 £108,000.00 £672,000.00

16-Jul-2018 N1 Flat 2 CANCELLED £595,000.00 £108,000.00 £487,000.00

16-Jul-2018 N5 Flat 1 CANCELLED £380,000.00 £108,000.00 £272,000.00

16-Jul-2018 N7 Flat 1 CANCELLED £325,000.00 £108,000.00 £217,000.00

18-Jul-2018 N1 Flat 3 CANCELLED £610,000.00 £108,000.00 £502,000.00

19-Jul-2018 N5 House 2 CANCELLED £650,000.00 £108,000.00 £542,000.00

23-Jul-2018 N4 Flat 1 ACCP £260,000.00 £108,000.00 £152,000.00

23-Jul-2018 N1 Maisonette 4 CANCELLED £850,000.00 £108,000.00 £742,000.00

23-Jul-2018 N1 Maisonette 1 CANCELLED £390,000.00 £108,000.00 £282,000.00

30-Jul-2018 N7 Flat 1 CANCELLED £200,000.00 £108,000.00 £92,000.00

31-Jul-2018 N19 Maisonette 2 CANCELLED £470,000.00 £108,000.00 £362,000.00

01-Aug-2018 N7 Maisonette 3 CANCELLED £530,000.00 £108,000.00 £422,000.00

02-Aug-2018 N7 Flat 1 CANCELLED £200,000.00 £108,000.00 £92,000.00

03-Aug-2018 N1 Maisonette 3 CANCELLED £730,000.00 £108,000.00 £622,000.00

06-Aug-2018 N7 Flat 1 CANCELLED £365,000.00 £108,000.00 £257,000.00

07-Aug-2018 N5 Flat 2 CANCELLED £460,000.00 £108,000.00 £352,000.00

13-Aug-2018 N1 Flat 2 CANCELLED £525,000.00 £108,000.00 £417,000.00

13-Aug-2018 N7 Flat 1 WITHDRAWN £330,000.00 £108,000.00 £222,000.00

13-Aug-2018 N1 Flat 2 CANCELLED £630,000.00 £108,000.00 £522,000.00

14-Aug-2018 N1 Maisonette 3 DENIED

16-Aug-2018 N19 Flat 1 DENIED

17-Aug-2018 N19 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £325,000.00 £108,000.00 £217,000.00

20-Aug-2018 N1 Flat 1 DENIED

21-Aug-2018 N4 Flat 3 CANCELLED £405,000.00 £108,000.00 £297,000.00

22-Aug-2018 N5 Maisonette 2 CANCELLED £460,000.00 £108,000.00 £352,000.00

23-Aug-2018 N1 Maisonette 2 CANCELLED £690,000.00 £108,000.00 £582,000.00

24-Aug-2018 N1 Flat 1 CANCELLED £450,000.00 £108,000.00 £342,000.00

28-Aug-2018 N7 Flat 1 CANCELLED £355,000.00 £108,000.00 £247,000.00

29-Aug-2018 N19 Flat 1 CANCELLED £345,000.00 £108,000.00 £237,000.00

03-Sep-2018 N1 Flat 1 CANCELLED £450,000.00 £108,000.00 £342,000.00

04-Sep-2018 N1 Flat 3 IN PROGRESS £460,000.00 £108,000.00 £352,000.00

04-Sep-2018 N1 Flat 1 CANCELLED £535,000.00 £108,000.00 £427,000.00

05-Sep-2018 N1 Flat 1 CANCELLED £450,000.00 £108,000.00 £342,000.00

05-Sep-2018 N6 Flat 1 CANCELLED £500,000.00 £108,000.00 £392,000.00

07-Sep-2018 N1 Flat 0 WITHDRAWN £400,000.00 £108,000.00 £292,000.00

07-Sep-2018 N19 Maisonette 2 DENIED

12-Sep-2018 N1 Flat 1 CANCELLED £385,000.00 £108,000.00 £277,000.00

14-Sep-2018 N7 Flat 1 CANCELLED £455,000.00 £108,000.00 £347,000.00

14-Sep-2018 N19 House 2 CANCELLED £440,000.00 £108,000.00 £332,000.00

19-Sep-2018 N5 Flat 1 CANCELLED £380,000.00 £108,000.00 £272,000.00

19-Sep-2018 N7 House 5 DENIED

26-Sep-2018 N1 Flat 2 CANCELLED £395,000.00 £108,000.00 £287,000.00

Islington Council FOI 498281 November 2019



Application Date

Post 

Code 

Area

Property 

Type
Beds Status Valuation Discount

Purchase 

Price

Date 

COMPLETED

28-Sep-2018 N7 Maisonette 3 CANCELLED £390,000.00 £108,000.00 £282,000.00

02-Oct-2018 N1 Flat 1 CANCELLED £410,000.00 £108,000.00 £302,000.00

02-Oct-2018 N7 Flat 2 CANCELLED £355,000.00 £108,000.00 £247,000.00

02-Oct-2018 N19 Maisonette 3 CANCELLED £450,000.00 £108,000.00 £342,000.00

05-Oct-2018 N19 Flat 2 CANCELLED £425,000.00 £108,000.00 £317,000.00

05-Oct-2018 N1 Maisonette 2 CANCELLED £670,000.00 £108,000.00 £562,000.00

08-Oct-2018 N19 Maisonette 3 CANCELLED £420,000.00 £108,000.00 £312,000.00

12-Oct-2018 N7 Flat 1 COMPLETED £350,000.00 £108,000.00 £242,000.00 03-Jun-2019

16-Oct-2018 N19 Flat 3 CANCELLED £430,000.00 £108,000.00 £322,000.00

18-Oct-2018 N1 Flat 1 CANCELLED £350,000.00 £108,000.00 £242,000.00

18-Oct-2018 N1 Flat 1 CANCELLED £380,000.00 £108,000.00 £272,000.00

18-Oct-2018 N4 Flat 1 CANCELLED £200,000.00 £108,000.00 £92,000.00

22-Oct-2018 N1 Flat 1 COMPLETED £495,000.00 £108,000.00 £387,000.00 12-Aug-2019

24-Oct-2018 N1 Flat 1 CANCELLED £420,000.00 £108,000.00 £312,000.00

25-Oct-2018 N7 Flat 2 IN PROGRESS £400,000.00 £108,000.00 £292,000.00

25-Oct-2018 N7 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £250,000.00 £108,000.00 £142,000.00

25-Oct-2018 N7 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £315,000.00 £108,000.00 £207,000.00

26-Oct-2018 N5 Maisonette 2 CANCELLED

31-Oct-2018 N7 Flat 0 CANCELLED £280,000.00 £108,000.00 £172,000.00

31-Oct-2018 N1 Flat 1 CANCELLED £450,000.00 £108,000.00 £342,000.00

02-Nov-2018 N19 Flat 1 WITHDRAWN £385,000.00 £108,000.00 £277,000.00

05-Nov-2018 N7 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £195,000.00 £108,000.00 £87,000.00

05-Nov-2018 N7 House 3 CANCELLED £735,000.00 £108,000.00 £627,000.00

14-Nov-2018 N4 Flat 2 COMPLETED £310,000.00 £108,000.00 £202,000.00 15-Jul-2019

14-Nov-2018 N7 Flat 0 CANCELLED £290,000.00 £108,000.00 £182,000.00

14-Nov-2018 N1 Flat 1 CANCELLED £500,000.00 £108,000.00 £392,000.00

15-Nov-2018 N1 Maisonette 2 CANCELLED £510,000.00 £108,000.00 £402,000.00

16-Nov-2018 N5 Flat 3 IN PROGRESS £450,000.00 £108,000.00 £342,000.00

19-Nov-2018 N1 Flat 1 CANCELLED £430,000.00 £108,000.00 £322,000.00

20-Nov-2018 N4 Flat 1 CANCELLED £200,000.00 £108,000.00 £92,000.00

21-Nov-2018 N7 Flat 3 CANCELLED £460,000.00 £108,000.00 £352,000.00

22-Nov-2018 N19 Flat 1 CANCELLED £335,000.00 £108,000.00 £227,000.00

29-Nov-2018 N1 Maisonette 1 CANCELLED £470,000.00 £108,000.00 £362,000.00

03-Dec-2018 N7 House 3 CANCELLED £650,000.00 £108,000.00 £542,000.00

05-Dec-2018 N19 Flat 1 CANCELLED £300,000.00 £108,000.00 £192,000.00

10-Dec-2018 N1 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £380,000.00 £108,000.00 £272,000.00

11-Dec-2018 N7 Maisonette 3 IN PROGRESS £410,000.00 £108,000.00 £302,000.00

14-Dec-2018 N5 Maisonette 3 CANCELLED £710,000.00 £108,000.00 £602,000.00

17-Dec-2018 N1 Maisonette 1 CANCELLED £330,000.00 £108,000.00 £222,000.00

18-Dec-2018 N19 Maisonette 3 WITHDRAWN £435,000.00 £108,000.00 £327,000.00

20-Dec-2018 N19 Flat 3 CANCELLED £435,000.00 £108,000.00 £327,000.00

24-Dec-2018 N7 House 5 IN PROGRESS £950,000.00 £108,000.00 £842,000.00

04-Jan-2019 N1 Maisonette 1 DENIED

07-Jan-2019 N4 House 7 IN PROGRESS

07-Jan-2019 N4 Maisonette 2 IN PROGRESS £400,000.00 £108,000.00 £292,000.00

08-Jan-2019 N5 Flat 1 CANCELLED £410,000.00 £108,000.00 £302,000.00

10-Jan-2019 N7 Flat 0 COMPLETED £255,000.00 £108,000.00 £147,000.00 30-Sep-2019

11-Jan-2019 N1 Flat 1 CANCELLED £385,000.00 £108,000.00 £277,000.00

Islington Council FOI 498281 November 2019



Application Date

Post 

Code 

Area

Property 

Type
Beds Status Valuation Discount

Purchase 

Price

Date 

COMPLETED

11-Jan-2019 N1 Maisonette 2 COMPLETED £410,000.00 £108,000.00 £302,000.00 30-Sep-2019

16-Jan-2019 N4 Flat 3 IN PROGRESS £415,000.00 £108,000.00 £307,000.00

16-Jan-2019 N5 Flat 2 CANCELLED £400,000.00 £108,000.00 £292,000.00

17-Jan-2019 N7 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £185,000.00 £92,500.00 £92,500.00

17-Jan-2019 N7 Flat 2 IN PROGRESS £400,000.00 £108,000.00 £292,000.00

23-Jan-2019 N19 Flat 2 IN PROGRESS £410,000.00 £108,000.00 £302,000.00

23-Jan-2019 N7 Flat 1 DENIED

23-Jan-2019 N7 House 3 CANCELLED £475,000.00 £108,000.00 £367,000.00

24-Jan-2019 N1 Maisonette 1 CANCELLED £720,000.00 £108,000.00 £612,000.00

25-Jan-2019 N1 Flat 1 CANCELLED £340,000.00 £108,000.00 £232,000.00

29-Jan-2019 N19 Flat 1 CANCELLED £325,000.00 £108,000.00 £217,000.00

30-Jan-2019 N1 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £400,000.00 £108,000.00 £292,000.00

01-Feb-2019 N1 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £330,000.00 £108,000.00 £222,000.00

01-Feb-2019 N7 Flat 2 IN PROGRESS £210,000.00 £105,000.00 £105,000.00

04-Feb-2019 N7 Flat 1 COMPLETED £280,000.00 £108,000.00 £172,000.00 09-Sep-2019

04-Feb-2019 N19 House 3 CANCELLED £665,000.00 £108,000.00 £557,000.00

05-Feb-2019 N1 Maisonette 2 IN PROGRESS £450,000.00 £108,000.00 £342,000.00

06-Feb-2019 N19 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £300,000.00 £108,000.00 £192,000.00

06-Feb-2019 N4 Flat 1 DENIED

08-Feb-2019 N5 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £310,000.00 £108,000.00 £202,000.00

11-Feb-2019 N1 Maisonette 2 IN PROGRESS £465,000.00 £108,000.00 £357,000.00

18-Feb-2019 N1 Maisonette 3 COMPLETED £570,000.00 £108,000.00 £462,000.00 28-Oct-2019

18-Feb-2019 N1 Maisonette 2 CANCELLED £710,000.00 £110,500.00 £599,500.00

19-Feb-2019 N19 Flat 2 IN PROGRESS £390,000.00 £108,000.00 £282,000.00

20-Feb-2019 N19 Flat 1 DENIED

20-Feb-2019 N19 House 4 IN PROGRESS £520,000.00 £108,000.00 £412,000.00

20-Feb-2019 N5 Maisonette 3 IN PROGRESS £490,000.00 £108,000.00 £382,000.00

21-Feb-2019 N1 Flat 2 COMPLETED £400,000.00 £108,000.00 £292,000.00 19-Aug-2019

22-Feb-2019 N7 Flat 1 WITHDRAWN £185,000.00 £92,500.00 £92,500.00

25-Feb-2019 N7 Flat 2 CANCELLED £440,000.00 £108,000.00 £332,000.00

26-Feb-2019 N19 Flat 1 CANCELLED £340,000.00 £108,000.00 £232,000.00

26-Feb-2019 N1 Maisonette 2 IN PROGRESS £400,000.00 £108,000.00 £292,000.00

27-Feb-2019 N1 Maisonette 2 IN PROGRESS £370,000.00 £108,000.00 £262,000.00

01-Mar-2019 N5 Flat 4 CANCELLED £580,000.00 £108,000.00 £472,000.00

04-Mar-2019 N4 Flat 2 IN PROGRESS £410,000.00 £108,000.00 £302,000.00

04-Mar-2019 N7 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £330,000.00 £108,000.00 £222,000.00

08-Mar-2019 N5 Maisonette 2 IN PROGRESS £440,000.00 £108,000.00 £332,000.00

11-Mar-2019 N19 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £305,000.00 £108,000.00 £197,000.00

11-Mar-2019 N19 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £250,000.00 £108,000.00 £142,000.00

13-Mar-2019 N19 Maisonette 2 IN PROGRESS £360,000.00 £108,000.00 £252,000.00

15-Mar-2019 N19 Flat 1 CANCELLED £410,000.00 £108,000.00 £302,000.00

15-Mar-2019 N4 Flat 1 WITHDRAWN £335,000.00 £108,000.00 £227,000.00

18-Mar-2019 N7 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £360,000.00 £108,000.00 £252,000.00

18-Mar-2019 N4 Flat 1 CANCELLED

19-Mar-2019 N4 Flat 2 IN PROGRESS £220,000.00 £108,000.00 £112,000.00

02-Apr-2019 N19 Flat 1 CANCELLED

08-Apr-2019 N19 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £295,000.00 £110,500.00 £184,500.00

08-Apr-2019 N19 Flat 2 CANCELLED £420,000.00 £110,500.00 £309,500.00

Islington Council FOI 498281 November 2019



Application Date

Post 

Code 

Area

Property 

Type
Beds Status Valuation Discount

Purchase 

Price

Date 

COMPLETED

08-Apr-2019 N4 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £180,000.00 £90,000.00 £90,000.00

08-Apr-2019 N7 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £390,000.00 £110,500.00 £279,500.00

08-Apr-2019 N19 House 2 IN PROGRESS £430,000.00 £110,500.00 £319,500.00

08-Apr-2019 N1 Maisonette 1 IN PROGRESS £370,000.00 £110,500.00 £259,500.00

08-Apr-2019 N1 Maisonette 3 IN PROGRESS £785,000.00 £110,500.00 £674,500.00

09-Apr-2019 N19 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £295,000.00 £110,500.00 £184,500.00

09-Apr-2019 N19 Flat 3 IN PROGRESS £400,000.00 £110,500.00 £289,500.00

09-Apr-2019 N4 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £380,000.00 £110,500.00 £269,500.00

09-Apr-2019 N19 Maisonette 2 CANCELLED £600,000.00 £110,500.00 £489,500.00

10-Apr-2019 N1 Flat 0 IN PROGRESS £385,000.00 £110,500.00 £274,500.00

11-Apr-2019 N1 Flat 1 CANCELLED £340,000.00 £110,500.00 £229,500.00

11-Apr-2019 N1 Flat 1 CANCELLED £330,000.00 £110,500.00 £219,500.00

11-Apr-2019 N19 Flat 2 WITHDRAWN £415,000.00 £110,500.00 £304,500.00

15-Apr-2019 N19 Flat 1 CANCELLED £300,000.00 £110,500.00 £189,500.00

15-Apr-2019 N7 Flat 1 DENIED

15-Apr-2019 N5 Maisonette 3 CANCELLED £480,000.00 £110,500.00 £369,500.00

16-Apr-2019 N1 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £315,000.00 £110,500.00 £204,500.00

16-Apr-2019 N7 Flat 0 IN PROGRESS £240,000.00 £110,500.00 £129,500.00

16-Apr-2019 N7 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £190,000.00 £106,400.00 £83,600.00

16-Apr-2019 N5 Maisonette 3 CANCELLED £525,000.00 £110,500.00 £414,500.00

18-Apr-2019 N19 Flat 1 CANCELLED £295,000.00 £110,500.00 £184,500.00

18-Apr-2019 N19 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £300,000.00 £110,500.00 £189,500.00

24-Apr-2019 N4 Flat 2 IN PROGRESS £380,000.00 £110,500.00 £269,500.00

24-Apr-2019 N5 Flat 4 CANCELLED £540,000.00 £110,500.00 £429,500.00

26-Apr-2019 N19 Flat 3 DENIED

26-Apr-2019 N7 Flat 2 CANCELLED £380,000.00 £110,500.00 £269,500.00

26-Apr-2019 N4 Flat 1 CANCELLED £360,000.00 £110,500.00 £249,500.00

26-Apr-2019 N1 Maisonette 3 CANCELLED £460,000.00 £110,500.00 £349,500.00

30-Apr-2019 N7 House 1 IN PROGRESS £420,000.00 £110,500.00 £309,500.00

02-May-2019 N19 Flat 0 IN PROGRESS £190,000.00 £95,000.00 £95,000.00

08-May-2019 N19 Flat 3 CANCELLED £415,000.00 £110,500.00 £304,500.00

08-May-2019 N1 Maisonette 1 CANCELLED £450,000.00 £110,500.00 £339,500.00

09-May-2019 N4 Maisonette 2 CANCELLED £600,000.00 £110,500.00 £489,500.00

10-May-2019 N5 Flat 3 CANCELLED £450,000.00 £110,500.00 £339,500.00

10-May-2019 N7 Flat 2 CANCELLED £380,000.00 £110,500.00 £269,500.00

13-May-2019 N7 Flat 1 CANCELLED £380,000.00 £110,500.00 £269,500.00

13-May-2019 N1 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £380,000.00 £110,500.00 £269,500.00

13-May-2019 N19 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £380,000.00 £110,500.00 £269,500.00

13-May-2019 N19 House 4 DENIED

14-May-2019 N7 Flat 2 CANCELLED £440,000.00 £108,000.00 £332,000.00

14-May-2019 N1 Maisonette 3 CANCELLED £500,000.00 £110,500.00 £389,500.00

16-May-2019 N1 Maisonette 2 IN PROGRESS £470,000.00 £108,000.00 £362,000.00

17-May-2019 N1 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £260,000.00 £110,500.00 £149,500.00

20-May-2019 N7 Maisonette 2 IN PROGRESS £440,000.00 £110,500.00 £329,500.00

24-May-2019 N7 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £340,000.00 £110,500.00 £229,500.00

24-May-2019 N7 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £435,000.00 £110,500.00 £324,500.00

29-May-2019 N1 House 4 IN PROGRESS £700,000.00 £110,500.00 £589,500.00

30-May-2019 N1 Flat 1 WITHDRAWN

Islington Council FOI 498281 November 2019



Application Date

Post 

Code 

Area

Property 

Type
Beds Status Valuation Discount

Purchase 

Price

Date 

COMPLETED

30-May-2019 N1 Maisonette 1 IN PROGRESS £325,000.00 £110,500.00 £214,500.00

30-May-2019 N7 Maisonette 2 IN PROGRESS

31-May-2019 N4 Flat 1 CANCELLED £360,000.00 £110,500.00 £249,500.00

04-Jun-2019 N7 Maisonette 3 IN PROGRESS £400,000.00 £110,500.00 £289,500.00

07-Jun-2019 N5 Flat 2 CANCELLED £570,000.00 £110,500.00 £459,500.00

10-Jun-2019 N7 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £185,000.00 £92,500.00 £92,500.00

10-Jun-2019 N4 Maisonette 3 DENIED

12-Jun-2019 N19 House 5 IN PROGRESS £1,400,000.00 £110,500.00 £1,289,500.00

14-Jun-2019 N1 Maisonette 3 IN PROGRESS £490,000.00 £110,500.00 £379,500.00

17-Jun-2019 N7 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £310,000.00 £108,000.00 £202,000.00

19-Jun-2019 N19 Flat 2 IN PROGRESS £400,000.00 £108,000.00 £292,000.00

19-Jun-2019 N5 Flat 3 IN PROGRESS £450,000.00 £110,500.00 £339,500.00

19-Jun-2019 N7 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £280,000.00 £110,500.00 £169,500.00

19-Jun-2019 N19 Maisonette 2 IN PROGRESS £420,000.00 £108,000.00 £312,000.00

21-Jun-2019 N5 Flat 2 IN PROGRESS £520,000.00 £110,500.00 £409,500.00

24-Jun-2019 N19 Flat 3 IN PROGRESS £425,000.00 £108,000.00 £317,000.00

24-Jun-2019 N1 Maisonette 3 IN PROGRESS £440,000.00 £110,500.00 £329,500.00

25-Jun-2019 N7 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £360,000.00 £110,500.00 £249,500.00

28-Jun-2019 N19 Flat 2 IN PROGRESS £390,000.00 £110,500.00 £279,500.00

02-Jul-2019 N7 Flat 2 IN PROGRESS £415,000.00 £110,500.00 £304,500.00

02-Jul-2019 N7 Flat 2 IN PROGRESS £380,000.00 £110,500.00 £269,500.00

05-Jul-2019 N7 Maisonette 2 IN PROGRESS £395,000.00 £110,500.00 £284,500.00

08-Jul-2019 N19 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £300,000.00 £110,500.00 £189,500.00

10-Jul-2019 N19 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £300,000.00 £110,500.00 £189,500.00

10-Jul-2019 N7 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £190,000.00 £110,500.00 £79,500.00

11-Jul-2019 N1 Maisonette 3 IN PROGRESS £990,000.00 £110,500.00 £879,500.00

15-Jul-2019 N1 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £365,000.00 £110,500.00 £254,500.00

16-Jul-2019 N19 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £315,000.00 £110,500.00 £204,500.00

16-Jul-2019 N7 Maisonette 2 IN PROGRESS £415,000.00 £110,500.00 £304,500.00

17-Jul-2019 N1 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £360,000.00 £110,500.00 £249,500.00

18-Jul-2019 N7 Flat 2 IN PROGRESS

18-Jul-2019 N7 Flat 2 IN PROGRESS £220,000.00 £110,500.00 £109,500.00

18-Jul-2019 N5 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £390,000.00 £110,500.00 £279,500.00

19-Jul-2019 N1 Flat 2 IN PROGRESS £440,000.00 £110,500.00 £329,500.00

19-Jul-2019 N7 Flat 2 IN PROGRESS £220,000.00 £110,000.00 £110,000.00

19-Jul-2019 N7 Maisonette 2 IN PROGRESS £450,000.00 £110,500.00 £339,500.00

23-Jul-2019 N7 House 2 IN PROGRESS £575,000.00 £110,500.00 £464,500.00

26-Jul-2019 N7 Maisonette 1 IN PROGRESS £335,000.00 £110,500.00 £224,500.00

29-Jul-2019 N19 Flat 3 IN PROGRESS £445,000.00 £110,500.00 £334,500.00

29-Jul-2019 N7 Flat 1 WITHDRAWN

31-Jul-2019 N5 Flat 3 IN PROGRESS £475,000.00 £110,500.00 £364,500.00

31-Jul-2019 N7 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £360,000.00 £110,500.00 £249,500.00

31-Jul-2019 N1 Flat 0 IN PROGRESS £280,000.00 £110,500.00 £169,500.00

02-Aug-2019 N1 Maisonette 2 IN PROGRESS £600,000.00 £110,500.00 £489,500.00

02-Aug-2019 N19 Maisonette 3 IN PROGRESS £650,000.00 £108,000.00 £542,000.00

05-Aug-2019 N7 Flat 3 IN PROGRESS £445,000.00 £110,500.00 £334,500.00

06-Aug-2019 N7 House 2 IN PROGRESS £575,000.00 £110,500.00 £464,500.00

09-Aug-2019 N19 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £330,000.00 £110,500.00 £219,500.00

Islington Council FOI 498281 November 2019



Application Date

Post 

Code 

Area

Property 

Type
Beds Status Valuation Discount

Purchase 

Price

Date 

COMPLETED

09-Aug-2019 N7 Flat 2 IN PROGRESS

14-Aug-2019 N4 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £350,000.00 £110,500.00 £239,500.00

14-Aug-2019 N7 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £190,000.00 £95,000.00 £95,000.00

16-Aug-2019 N19 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £300,000.00 £110,500.00 £189,500.00

19-Aug-2019 N19 Flat 2 IN PROGRESS £420,000.00 £110,500.00 £309,500.00

21-Aug-2019 N1 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £340,000.00 £110,500.00 £229,500.00

21-Aug-2019 N1 Flat 2 IN PROGRESS £310,000.00 £110,500.00 £199,500.00

23-Aug-2019 N1 Maisonette 5 IN PROGRESS

30-Aug-2019 N1 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £300,000.00 £110,500.00 £189,500.00

30-Aug-2019 N4 Flat 2 IN PROGRESS £470,000.00 £110,500.00 £359,500.00

03-Sep-2019 N1 Flat 3 IN PROGRESS £480,000.00 £108,000.00 £372,000.00

04-Sep-2019 N4 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £340,000.00 £110,500.00 £229,500.00

05-Sep-2019 N7 Flat 3 IN PROGRESS £690,000.00 £110,500.00 £579,500.00

05-Sep-2019 N5 House 6 IN PROGRESS

09-Sep-2019 N1 Flat 2 IN PROGRESS

09-Sep-2019 N4 Flat 3 WITHDRAWN

09-Sep-2019 N4 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS

12-Sep-2019 N19 Maisonette 3 IN PROGRESS £380,000.00 £108,000.00 £272,000.00

13-Sep-2019 N1 Maisonette 3 IN PROGRESS £460,000.00 £110,500.00 £349,500.00

17-Sep-2019 N7 Flat 2 IN PROGRESS

17-Sep-2019 N19 Maisonette 3 IN PROGRESS £700,000.00 £110,500.00 £589,500.00

18-Sep-2019 N1 Flat 0 IN PROGRESS

19-Sep-2019 N19 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £320,000.00 £110,500.00 £209,500.00

19-Sep-2019 N5 Flat 2 IN PROGRESS £455,000.00 £110,500.00 £344,500.00

20-Sep-2019 N19 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £340,000.00 £108,000.00 £232,000.00

20-Sep-2019 N7 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS £195,000.00 £108,000.00 £87,000.00

20-Sep-2019 N1 Maisonette 3 DENIED

23-Sep-2019 N5 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS

23-Sep-2019 N19 House 3 IN PROGRESS £670,000.00 £110,500.00 £559,500.00

23-Sep-2019 N1 Maisonette 2 IN PROGRESS £440,000.00 £108,000.00 £332,000.00

24-Sep-2019 N1 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS

25-Sep-2019 N1 Maisonette 3 IN PROGRESS

27-Sep-2019 N1 Maisonette 3 IN PROGRESS

30-Sep-2019 N5 Flat 1 DENIED

02-Oct-2019 N1 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS

08-Oct-2019 N7 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS

09-Oct-2019 N7 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS

09-Oct-2019 N5 House 4 IN PROGRESS

09-Oct-2019 N1 Maisonette 2 IN PROGRESS

09-Oct-2019 N19 Maisonette 4 IN PROGRESS

09-Oct-2019 N19 Maisonette 3 IN PROGRESS

10-Oct-2019 N1 Flat 2 IN PROGRESS

11-Oct-2019 N19 Flat 2 IN PROGRESS

14-Oct-2019 N1 Maisonette 3 IN PROGRESS

14-Oct-2019 N4 Maisonette 3 IN PROGRESS

18-Oct-2019 N4 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS

22-Oct-2019 N5 Maisonette 2 IN PROGRESS

24-Oct-2019 N7 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS

Islington Council FOI 498281 November 2019



Application Date

Post 

Code 

Area

Property 

Type
Beds Status Valuation Discount

Purchase 

Price

Date 

COMPLETED

25-Oct-2019 N4 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS

28-Oct-2019 N1 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS

28-Oct-2019 N7 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS

28-Oct-2019 N1 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS

29-Oct-2019 N7 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS

31-Oct-2019 N5 Maisonette 2 IN PROGRESS

01-Nov-2019 N5 Flat 0 IN PROGRESS

01-Nov-2019 N5 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS

04-Nov-2019 N7 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS

04-Nov-2019 N1 Maisonette 2 IN PROGRESS

05-Nov-2019 N1 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS

07-Nov-2019 N5 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS

08-Nov-2019 N19 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS

13-Nov-2019 N7 House 3 IN PROGRESS

14-Nov-2019 N1 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS

14-Nov-2019 N5 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS

20-Nov-2019 N1 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS

21-Nov-2019 N19 Flat 2 IN PROGRESS

22-Nov-2019 N1 Maisonette 3 IN PROGRESS

22-Nov-2019 N19 Maisonette 2 IN PROGRESS

22-Nov-2019 N7 Maisonette 2 IN PROGRESS

26-Nov-2019 N7 Flat 2 IN PROGRESS

26-Nov-2019 N5 Flat 2 IN PROGRESS

28-Nov-2019 N1 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS

28-Nov-2019 N1 Maisonette 2 IN PROGRESS

29-Nov-2019 N7 House 3 IN PROGRESS

29-Nov-2019 N5 Maisonette 2 IN PROGRESS

03-Dec-2019 N1 Flat 1 IN PROGRESS

03-Dec-2019 N5 Maisonette 2 IN PROGRESS

Islington Council FOI 498281 November 2019


